To: Academic Program Committee Members and "varic::s Department Chairs
( Math, Health Professions, Theatre, Education, Foreign Language, Human Ecology,
ROTC, Sociology/Anthropology, Black Studies, School of Business)

From: Kathylynn Feld, Chair, Academic Program Division _,}'3&0#
L
Re: Minutes of the Thursday, July 15, 1999 meeting

Present: T. Porter, J. Elias, N. Sweeney, J. Tackett, C. Campbell, D. Suchora, S. Shipton, K. Feld.

L. Preliminary Business
A. Minutes approved as corrected

I1. Programs reviewed

When a program is returned for revision or approved pending revision, the respective department
should address these concerns immediately and return the revised materials (note the date and “revised
form” on this material) along with the original APC Q28 conversion form to Kathylynn Feld, Dept. of
Health Professions. If you have any questions, call her at 742-1760.

A. 99/88-91 Mathematics, BS Program
Drs. Buoni and Holcomb were invited to discuss the “tracks™ within the major and
answer questions regarding the required major. The program was approved pending a letter of
agreement from the CSIS department and securing the appropriate signatures.

B. 99-80 Dental Hygiene AAS, Dept. of Health Profession approved

C. 99-78 Clinical Laboratory Technician, AAS, Dept. of Health Profession approved

D. 99-97 Drama License, (no degree) Dept. of Communication & Theatre approved

E. 99-98 Studio Art: Vusual Art , BS in Ed. submitted by the School of Education
same as 99-34 approved 4/23/99

F. 99-99 Dropping Latin, BS in Ed submitted by the School of Education
similar to 99-03 approved 2/10/99

G. 99-70 through 72 Coordinated Programs in Dietetics, BSAS, Dept. of Human
Ecology, J. Elias will discuss concerns with L. Pavia, chair

H. 99-100 Army ROTC, no degree, approved

I. 99-101 Community Health Education, BSAS, Dept. of Health Professions
approved pending clarification of the name of the program: Community Health or Community
Health Education

J. 99-102 Health Education, BS. Ed., Dept. of Health Professions returned .
Need to include the conversion courses for the Education courses on the Academic Program
Q2S Conversion form
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K. The following Foreign Languages programs were approved pending the documentation of the
quarter and semester hours on the Academic Program Q2S Conversion Form

99-103 Italian

99-104 Certificate in German-English Translation

99-105 German

99-106 Spanish

99-107 French

L. 99-108 Anthropology BA, Dept. of Sociology and Anthropology
approved pending the documentation of semester hours on the Academic
Program Q2S Conversion Form

M. 99-109 Comprehensive Social Studies Major, BA approved

N. 99-110 Black Studies, approved pending
1. Completion of the Academic Program Q2S Conversion Form by
including the quarter courses.
2. Courses of the required electives from the advisement sheets need to be
on the conversion form

0. 99-111 through 99-115 , School of Business, Associates of Arts: Business

Administration were approved pending the documentation of notification of the Departments
of Economics, Math and CIS regarding courses which have been dropped as electives (these
are listed in the catalogue and on advisement sheets)

99-111 Marketing Concentration

99-112 Finance Concentration

99-113 Accounting Concentration

99-114 Management Concentration

99-115 Labor Studies

Next meeting; July 27, 1999 at 10:30 AM : : -



ACADEMIC PROGRAMS DIVISION

PROGRAMS SUBMITTED FOR REVIEW - 1998-1999

* Denotes programs approved by Academic Programs Division AND University Curriculum committees,
and sent to Deans.
+ Denotes programs approved by both committees, circulated, and sent to senate to be signed and returned
to Q28 office.

As of 7-15-'99

Program #:

99-01
99-02
99-03
99.04
99-05
+99-06
+99.07
99-08
99-09
+99-10
+99-11
+99-12
+99.13
+99-14
+99-15
+99-16
*99.17
+99-18
+99-19
+99.20
+99.21
+99-22
+99.23
+99.24
+99.25
99-26
+99-27
99.28
+96.29
+ 99-30
+99.31
+99.32
+99-33
+99.34
+99-35
+99-36
+99.37
+99.38
+99-39
+99-40
99.41
99-42
99.43

4= 99-44

+

Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q2S
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28

Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28

Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28

Program received:

Communication Studies name change
Pre-Kindergarten Associate
Dropping Latin

German Translation Certificate

Early Childhood

American Studies

Electrical Engineering Technology
Civil Engineering Technology
Drafting & Design Technology
Mechanical Engineering Technology
Chemical Engineering

Electrical Engineering — Traditional Opt
Electrical Engineering — Computer/Digital
Civil & Env. Engineering — Struc./Transp.
Civil & Env. Engineering — Env. Option
Mechanical Engineering

Industrial & Systems Engineering
Honors Program

Geography

Economics

Environmental Studies new program
Environmental Studies

Geology (AB)

Geology (BS)

Earth Science (in Geology Dept.).
Nursing Home Administration

Social Work

Social Services Technology

Physical Therapy

Bachelor of Science in Nursing
Philosophy & Religious Studies
Studio Art: Painting

Art History

Visual Arts PreK to 12

Studio Art: General Fine Arts Studio
Studio Art: Graphic Design

Studio Art: Photography

Studio Art: Printmaking

Studio Art: Spatial Arts

Studio Art: Art & Technology
Exercise Science (HPES)

Physical Education -BS in Education
BA in Physical Education

BA in Telecommunication Studies

Committee Status:  Running Status:
approved 12-11-98
approved
approved 2-10-99
approved 2-10-99
approved 2-12-99
approved 3-5-99
approved 6-4-99
approved pending 6-4-99 OBOR

under review for OBOR

approved 6-4-99

approved 4-2-99

approved 4-2-99

approved 4-2-99

approved 4-2-99

approved 4-2-99

approved 4-2-99

approved 4-2-99

approved 4-23-99

approved 4-2-99

approved 4-2-99. -
approved 4-23-99

approved 4-23-99

approved 4-23-99

approved 4-23-99

approved 4-23-99

approved 6-4-99

approved 5-14-99

under review for OBOR

approved 5-7-99

approved 6-4-99

approved 4-30-99

approved 4-23-99

approved 4-23-99

approved 4-23-99

approved 4-23-99

approved 4-23-99

approved 4-23-99

approved 4-23-99

approved 4-23-99

approved 4-23-99

approved 4-30-99

returned 4-30-99

approved 4-30-99

approved 5-21-99

reversed 3-12-99



Program #:

99-45
+99.46
99-47
99-48
99-49
+99.50
+99-51

++4 3

+99-52
+99.53
+99.54
+99-55
+99.56
+99-.57
+99-58
+99.59
+99-60
+99-61
+99.62
+99-63
+99-64
+99-65
+99-66

+99.67
+99-68
+99-69

99-70
99-71
99-72
99-73
99-74
99-75

99-76
99-77
99-78
99-79
99-80
99-81
99-82
99-83
99-84
99-85
99-86
99-87

99-88
99-89
99-90
99-91
99-92
9993
o 99-94

Q2S
Q28
Qs
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28

Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28

Q28
Q28
Q28

Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28

Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28

Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28
Q28r

Name of Program:

BFA in Theatre - Music Theater

BA in Communication Studies

BFA in Theatre — Production/Performance
BA in Theater

Political Science

History

Historic Preservation

Committee Status:
approved 5-7-99
approved 6-17-99
approved 5-14-99
approved 5-14-99
approved 5-28-99
approved 6-4-99
approved 6-4-99

Running Status:

DANA SCHOOL OF MUSIC PROPOSALS:

BA in Applied Music

BA in Music History

BA in Music Theory

Bachelor of Music: Accompanying

Bachelor of Music: Composition/Keyboard

Bachelor of Music: Non-Keyboard Concen.

Bachelor of Music: Instrumental

Bachelor of Music: Performance/Jazz

Bachelor of Music: Performance/Organ

Bachelor of Music: Performance/Piano

Bachelor of Music: Performance/Vocal

Bach. of Music: Instrumental Music Educ.

Bach. of Music: Keyboard Music Educ.

Bach. of Music: Vocal Music Educ.

BFA in Theater Production/Performance
to BFA in Theater.

Dropping of B.S. in Psychology

B.A. in Psychology

Psychology Honors

HUMAN ECOLOGY:

Coordinated Prog. In Dietetics (BSAS)

Family & Consumer Sciences Education

Didactic Program in Dietetics

Dietetic Technology (A.A.S))

Prekindergarten (A. A. S.)

Merch.: Fashion & Interiors (B.S. in A.S))

HEALTH PROFESSIONS:

Clinical Laboratory Science

Histotechnician Track-Clinical Lab. Tech

Clinical Laboratory Technician

Respiratory Care

Dental Hygiene

Allied Health

Medical Assisting Tech. (AAS)

Criminal Justice (AAS & BSAS)

Human Ecology Services

Hospitality Management (AAS)

Hospitality Management (BSAS)

Emergency Medical Technology

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS

Traditional Mathematics Track (BS)

Applied Mathematics Track (BS)

Statistics Track

Quantitative Business Track (BS)

Mathematics Bachelor of Arts Track (BA)

Mathematics Education Track (BS Ed)

approved 5-21-99
approved 5-21-99
approved 5-21-99
approved 5-21-99
approved 5-21-99
approved 5-21-99
approved 5-21-99
approved 5-21-99
approved 5-21-99
approved 5-21-99
approved 5-21-99
approved 5-21-99
approved 5-21-99
approved 5-21-99
approved full circulation 5-21-99

approved 6-11-99
approved 6-11-99
approved 6-11-99

returned 6-11-99

returned 6-11-99

returned 6-11-99 : >
approved 6-4-99 providing OBOR OK

approved 6-4-99 providing OBOR OK

returned 6-11-99

returned 6-17-99 re‘\'u-mcé, 1 ' 27

approved 6-17-99

returned 6-17-99 - 6'7%“’”

returned 6-17.00  pefurned | Zﬁ’)( s
returned 6-17-99 —
approved 6-17-99

approved 6-17-99

returned 6-17-99

on hold

returned 6-17-99

returned 6-17-99

returned 6-17-99 et

aq ] ¥ -4

ed Alzla

returned 7-1-99 M
returned 7-1-99

approved 7-1-99 pending name clarification
approved7-1-99 pending name clarification

returned 7-1-99
returned 7-1-99

Bach. of Music: Vocal Mus. Ed. (fr. Sch. Of Education) same as 99-65 approved 5-21-99

Wage 3



Program #: Name of Program: Committee Status:  Running Status:

7 99-95 Q2Sr Bach. of Music: Instr. Mus. Ed. (fr. Sch. Of Education) same as 99-63 approved 5-21-99

4 99-96 Q2Sr Bach. of Music: Keyb. Mus. Ed. (fr. Sch. Of Education) same as 99-64 approved 5-21-99

< 9997 Q2S  Drama Theater Licensure returned-71-99 dp phiiie kS 1/r5”
99-98  Q2Sr Studio Art: Visual Arts, PreK — 12 (fr. Sch. Of Educ.) 2osxe a0 G§-3 4 Cpprorst 4/23/56
99.99 r  Dropping Latin (P-12) License (fr. Sch. Of Educ.) sta phrat s &-10-59 (49 -03)
99-100 Q2SvY ARMY ROTC ¢ 7/¢5

99-101 Q2S  BSAS in Commumty Health Education W,n,(,u(. ,QJAA/I/«.d/ 7/,5"

99-102 Q28  BSinEd. In Health Education /ufecayie sl 7 / 15
FOREIGN LANGUAGES ’

99-103 Q28 Italian a2 N URLBL /QL/LM\A/X 7//5
99-104 Q2SS  Certificate in German-English Translation

99-105 Q2S  German

99-106 Q28  Spanish

99-107 Q2S  French

99-108 Q2S  Anthropology - WW.W"( s

99-109 Q2S5  Comprehensive Social Studies Major s

99-110 Q2S  Black Studies — W Al dany s
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS- Associate of Arts: Business Administration

/99-111 Q28  Marketing concentration

99-112 Q28  Ammspustng/Finance Concentration

99-113 Q2S  Accounting Concentration O,PWM s

99-114 Q2S  Management Concentration Wﬂ% r”

99-115 Q2S  Labor Studies , ‘
_99-116 Q28 General Administration- Bachelor of Science -~ (Lpg‘m/ﬂﬁ perd,t 7 z’ 7127

99-117 Q2S  Management: HRM Track yeshurned ~fe”

99-118 Q2S  Management: MIS Track agpro?ved pu»dwv»& 7)2“’

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

99-119 Q28  Middle Childhood hetiied 1[27
99-120 Q2S  Special Education pgfuutirwed (27

Mild to Moderate
l . Moderate to Severe (?)

44-1 a1 Accoumbting B on haid (27T
9G -12>  Physics gs~ el
96 - 123 Physic DA
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