To: Academic Program Committee Members and Various Department Chairs (Math, Health Professions, Theatre, Education, Foreign Language, Human Ecology, ROTC, Sociology/Anthropology, Black Studies, School of Business)

From: Kathylynn Feld, Chair, Academic Program Division

Re: Minutes of the Thursday, July 15, 1999 meeting

Present: T. Porter, J. Elias, N. Sweeney, J. Tackett, C. Campbell, D. Suchora, S. Shipton, K. Feld.

I. Preliminary Business

A. Minutes approved as corrected

II. Programs reviewed

When a program is returned for revision or approved pending revision, the respective department should address these concerns immediately and return the revised materials (note the date and "revised form" on this material) along with the original APC Q2S conversion form to Kathylynn Feld, Dept. of Health Professions. If you have any questions, call her at 742-1760.

A. 99/88-91 Mathematics, BS Program

Drs. Buoni and Holcomb were invited to discuss the "tracks" within the major and answer questions regarding the required major. The program was approved pending a letter of agreement from the CSIS department and securing the appropriate signatures.

- B. 99-80 Dental Hygiene AAS, Dept. of Health Profession approved
- C. 99-78 Clinical Laboratory Technician, AAS, Dept. of Health Profession approved
- D. 99-97 Drama License, (no degree) Dept. of Communication & Theatre approved
- E. 99-98 Studio Art: Vusual Art, BS in Ed. submitted by the School of Education same as 99-34 approved 4/23/99
- F. 99-99 Dropping Latin, BS in Ed submitted by the School of Education similar to 99-03 approved 2/10/99
- G. 99-70 through 72 Coordinated Programs in Dietetics, BSAS, Dept. of Human Ecology, J. Elias will discuss concerns with L. Pavia, chair
- H. 99-100 Army ROTC, no degree, approved
- I. 99-101 Community Health Education, BSAS, Dept. of Health Professions approved pending clarification of the name of the program: Community Health or Community Health Education
- J. 99-102 Health Education, BS. Ed., Dept. of Health Professions returned.
 Need to include the conversion courses for the Education courses on the Academic Program Q2S Conversion form

115/992

- K. The following Foreign Languages programs were approved pending the documentation of the quarter and semester hours on the Academic Program Q2S Conversion Form
 - 99-103 Italian
 - 99-104 Certificate in German-English Translation
 - 99-105 German
 - 99-106 Spanish
 - 99-107 French
- L. 99-108 Anthropology BA, Dept. of Sociology and Anthropology approved pending the documentation of semester hours on the Academic Program Q2S Conversion Form
- M. 99-109 Comprehensive Social Studies Major, BA approved
- N. 99-110 Black Studies, approved pending
 - 1. Completion of the Academic Program Q2S Conversion Form by including the quarter courses.
 - 2. Courses of the required electives from the advisement sheets need to be on the conversion form
- O. 99-111 through 99-115, School of Business, Associates of Arts: Business
 Administration were approved pending the documentation of notification of the Departments
 of Economics, Math and CIS regarding courses which have been dropped as electives (these
 are listed in the catalogue and on advisement sheets)
 - 99-111 Marketing Concentration
 - 99-112 Finance Concentration
 - 99-113 Accounting Concentration
 - 99-114 Management Concentration
 - 99-115 Labor Studies

Next meeting: July 27, 1999 at 10:30 AM

ACADEMIC PROGRAMS DIVISION PROGRAMS SUBMITTED FOR REVIEW - 1998-1999

- * Denotes programs approved by Academic Programs Division AND University Curriculum committees, and sent to Deans.
- + Denotes programs approved by both committees, circulated, and sent to senate to be signed and returned to Q2S office.

As of 7-15-'99

	Program #:		Program received:	Committee Status: Running Status:
	99-01		Communication Studies name change	approved 12-11-98
	99-02		Pre-Kindergarten Associate	approved
	99-03		Dropping Latin	approved 2-10-99
	99-04		German Translation Certificate	approved 2-10-99
	99-05		Early Childhood	approved 2-12-99 reversed 3-12-99
	+99-06	Q2S	American Studies	approved 3-5-99
	+99-07	Q2S	Electrical Engineering Technology	approved 6-4-99
	99-08	Q2S	Civil Engineering Technology	approved pending 6-4-99 OBOR
	99-09	Q2S	Drafting & Design Technology	under review for OBOR
	+99-10	Q2S	Mechanical Engineering Technology	approved 6-4-99
	+99-11	Q2S	Chemical Engineering	approved 4-2-99
	+99-12	Q2S	Electrical Engineering – Traditional Opt	approved 4-2-99
	+99-13	Q2S	Electrical Engineering - Computer/Digital	approved 4-2-99
	+99-14	Q2S	Civil & Env. Engineering – Struc./Transp.	approved 4-2-99
	+99-15	Q2S	Civil & Env. Engineering - Env. Option	approved 4-2-99
	+99-16	Q2S	Mechanical Engineering	approved 4-2-99
	*99-17	Q2S	Industrial & Systems Engineering	approved 4-2-99
	+99-18	Q2S	Honors Program	approved 4-23-99
	+99-19	Q2S	Geography	approved 4-2-99
	+99-20	Q2S	Economics	approved 4-2-99
	+99-21		Environmental Studies new program	approved 4-23-99
	+99-22	Q2S	Environmental Studies	approved 4-23-99
	+99-23	Q2S	Geology (AB)	approved 4-23-99
	+99-24	Q2S	Geology (BS)	approved 4-23-99
	+99-25	Q2S	Earth Science (in Geology Dept.).	approved 4-23-99
+	99-26	Q2S	Nursing Home Administration	approved 6-4-99
	+99-27	Q2S	Social Work	approved 5-14-99
	99-28	Q2S	Social Services Technology	under review for OBOR
_	+99-29		Physical Therapy	approved 5-7-99
+	99-30	Q2S	Bachelor of Science in Nursing	approved 6-4-99
	+99-31	Q2S	Philosophy & Religious Studies	approved 4-30-99
	+99-32 Q2S		Studio Art: Painting	approved 4-23-99
	+99-33	Q2S	Art History	approved 4-23-99
	+99-34	Q2S	Visual Arts PreK to 12	approved 4-23-99
	+99-35	Q2S	Studio Art: General Fine Arts Studio	approved 4-23-99
	+99-36	Q2S	Studio Art: Graphic Design	approved 4-23-99
	+99-37		Studio Art: Photography	approved 4-23-99
	+99-38	Q2S	Studio Art. Printmaking	approved 4-23-99
	+99-39	Q2S	Studio Art: Spatial Arts	approved 4-23-99
	+99-40	Q2S	Studio Art: Art & Technology	approved 4-23-99
	99-41	Q2S	Exercise Science (HPES)	approved 4-30-99
	99-42	Q2S	Physical Education –BS in Education	returned 4-30-99
	99-43 99-44	Q2S	BA in Physical Education BA in Telecommunication Studies	approved 4-30-99
7	99-44	Q2S	DA in relecommunication Studies	approved 5-21-99

	Drogram	44.	Name of Brown.	Committee Status: Running Status:
-4	Program #: 99-45 Q2S		Name of Program: BFA in Theatre – Music Theater	approved 5-7-99
	+99-46	Q2S Q2S	BA in Communication Studies	approved 6-17-99
4	99-47	Q2S	BFA in Theatre – Production/Performance	approved 5-14-99
ナナ	99-48	Q2S	BA in Theater	approved 5-14-99
+	99-49	Q2S	Political Science	approved 5-28-99
,	+99-50	Q2S	History	approved 6-4-99
	+99-51	Q2S	Historic Preservation	approved 6-4-99
	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	V 20	DANA SCHOOL OF MUSIC PROPOSALS	
	+99-52	Q2S	BA in Applied Music	approved 5-21-99
	+99-53	Q2S	BA in Music History	approved 5-21-99
	+99-54	Q2S	BA in Music Theory	approved 5-21-99
	+99-55	Q2S	Bachelor of Music: Accompanying	approved 5-21-99
	+99-56	Q2S	Bachelor of Music: Composition/Keyboard	approved 5-21-99
	+99-57	Q2S	Bachelor of Music: Non-Keyboard Concen.	approved 5-21-99
	+99-58	Q2S	Bachelor of Music: Instrumental	approved 5-21-99
	+99-59	Q2S	Bachelor of Music: Performance/Jazz	approved 5-21-99
	+99-60	Q2S	Bachelor of Music: Performance/Organ	approved 5-21-99
	+99-61	Q2S	Bachelor of Music: Performance/Piano	approved 5-21-99
	+99-62	Q2S	Bachelor of Music: Performance/Vocal	approved 5-21-99
	+99-63	Q2S	Bach. of Music: Instrumental Music Educ.	approved 5-21-99
	+99-64	Q2S	Bach. of Music: Keyboard Music Educ.	approved 5-21-99
	+99-65	Q2S	Bach, of Music: Vocal Music Educ.	approved 5-21-99
	+99-66	Q2S	BFA in Theater Production/Performance to BFA in Theater.	approved full circulation 5-21-99
	+99-67	Q2S	Dropping of B.S. in Psychology	approved 6-11-99
	+99-68	Q2S	B.A. in Psychology	approved 6-11-99
	+99-69	Q2S	Psychology Honors HUMAN ECOLOGY:	approved 6-11-99
	99-70	Q2S	Coordinated Prog. In Dietetics (BSAS)	returned 6-11-99
	99-71	Q2S	Family & Consumer Sciences Education	returned 6-11-99
	99-72	Q2S	Didactic Program in Dietetics	returned 6-11-99
	99-73	Q2S	Dietetic Technology (A.A.S.)	approved 6-4-99 providing OBOR OK
	99-74	Q2S	Prekindergarten (A. A. S.)	approved 6-4-99 providing OBOR OK
	99-75	Q2S	Merch.: Fashion & Interiors (B.S. in A.S.) HEALTH PROFESSIONS:	returned 6-11-99
	99-76	Q2S	Clinical Laboratory Science	returned 6-17-99 returned 7/27
ak.	99-77	Q2S	Histotechnician Track-Clinical Lab. Tech	approved 6-17-99
W.	99-78	Q2S	Clinical Laboratory Technician	returned 6-17-99 - approved 7/27/95 returned 6-17-99 returned 7/27/95 returned 6-17-99 - approved 7/15/99
	99-79	Q2S	Respiratory Care	returned 6-17-99 returned 1/15/99
	99-80	Q2S	Dental Hygiene	returned 6-17-99 — 0772
	99-81	Q2S	Allied Health	approved 0-17-99
+	99-82	Q2S	Medical Assisting Tech. (AAS)	approved 6-17-99
	99-83	Q2S	Criminal Justice (AAS & BSAS)	returned 6-17-99
	99-84	Q2S	Human Ecology Services	on hold
	99-85	Q2S	Hospitality Management (AAS)	returned 6-17-99
	99-86 99-87	Q2S	Hospitality Management (BSAS) Emergency Medical Technology	returned 6-17-99 returned 7/27/97
		Q2S	MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS	returned 6-17-99 returned 6-17-99 returned 7-1-99 returned 7-1-99 returned 7-1-99 returned 7-1-99 returned 7-1-99
	99-88	Q2S	Traditional Mathematics Track (BS)	returned 7-1-99 \ 99 88 - 41 approved
	99-89	Q2S	Applied Mathematics Track (BS)	returned 7-1-99
	99-90	Q2S	Statistics Track	returned 7-1-99
	99-91	Q2S	Quantitative Business Track (BS)	returned 7-1-99 /
	99-92	Q2S	Mathematics Bachelor of Arts Track (BA)	approved 7-1-99 pending name clarification
	99-93	Q2S	Mathematics Education Track (BS Ed)	approved7-1-99 pending name clarification
+	99-94	Q2Sr	Bach, of Music: Vocal Mus, Ed. (fr. Sch. Of	Education) same as 99-65 approved 5-21-99

page 2-3

Ì				
í	Program #:	Name of Program:	Committee Status:	Running Status:
+	99-96 Q2Sr 99-97 Q2S 99-98 Q2Sr	Bach. of Music: Instr. Mus. Ed. (fr. Sch. C Bach. of Music: Keyb. Mus. Ed. (fr. Sch. C Drama Theater Licensure Studio Art: Visual Arts, PreK – 12 (fr. Sch.	Of Education) same as 9 returned 7-1-99 ap a. Of Educ.) pame as	99-64 approved 5-21-99 1 proved 1/15 2 99-34 approved 4/23/99
	99-99 r	Dropping Latin (P-12) License (fr. Sch. Of ARMY ROTC opproved 1/1	Educ.) approve	d 2-10-99 (99-03)
	99-101 Q2S 99-102 Q2S	BSAS in Community Health Education BS in Ed. In Health Education FOREIGN LANGUAGES	approved pe	•
	99-103 Q2S 99-104 Q2S	Italian Certificate in German-English Translation	approved	pending 1/15
	99-105 Q2S	German	7	
	99-106 Q2S	Spanish ()	
	99-107 Q2S 99-108 Q2S	Anthropology : (La physical Alba	dry 7/15	
	99-109 Q2S 99-110 Q2S	Anthropology · approved per Comprehensive Social Studies Major ap Black Studies — approved for SCHOOL OF BUSINESS- Associate of A	provided 7/15 dang 7/15 rts: Business Administr	ration
,	/ 99-111 Q2S	Marketing concentration		
	99-112 Q2S 99-113 Q2S	Accounting/Finance Concentration		Ima nic
	99-114 Q2S	Accounting Concentration Management Concentration Labor Studies General Administration- Bachelor of Scient Management, HRM Track	pproud pro	and Ilis
	99-115 Q2S	Labor Studies	• \$	2012
_	_99-116 Q2S 99-117 Q2S	Management: HRM Track returned	ice - upproved f	sending 1121
	99-118 Q2S	Management: MIS Track approved	, , , ,	
1	99-119 Q2S	SCHOOL OF EDUCATION Middle Childhood returned 7/2	J	
	99-119 Q2S 99-120 Q2S	Special Education returned 7/2		
<u></u>		Mild to Moderate Moderate to Severe (?)	ta was e	•
	99-121	Accounting BS on hold Finance BS on hold Physics BS	7(27	
	99-123	Physic BA		
	99-12	Junne Magior	on hold 7/2	7
	99-12=	5 Hoverlising - Dublic	relations	
	99-12	6 marketing showas	unut	22 BA BUNDAN
	99- 127	Combined Science	desupping	137 Bs Bulody
				138 BA Biology
	12	Prof. Ulriting & Ediler 9 English	()	190 151 1
	131	BS Chemotry		139 Sociology
	13	1 B4 Chenselry		, - ,
:	/3	2 ASS CIS		
	13	3 BSAS CIS		
	1.3	4 Computer scence of	,	
	13	5 Ass upone up &	ep.	page 3-3
	1 3	6- BSAS affect my a	ys .	Jenge 3